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Questions

London Olympics was started in July 20127

Where is the headquarters of the international Olympic Committee, the IOC?

In what year was the first ODI played at Sharjah?

The XV Asian games are scheduled to be held at

How frequently is soccer's world cup tournament held?

What year was volleyball invented?

Millennium Trophy is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between

What is the nickname of the British Lady who got herself in hot water with the squash

authorities, when she revealed her preferred choice of clothing to play in was a sports bra

and thong?

Who was the 2007 Wimbledon women's singles winner?

The team 16 yards hit is associated with which game?

The commonwealth games are held every

Wade Trophy is associated with which of the following game?

Which Asian city will host the commonwealth games in 2010

The first winter Olympic games were held at

If you're bowling a game where a 9-count counts as a strike what is this called?
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. 31st
. 32nd
30th
28th

Los Angeles
Sydney
London
Laussane

1984
1979
1987
1975

Qatar
Hiroshima
Beijing
Jakarta

Every year

. Every four years
. Every eight years
Every Ten years

1895
1875
1905
1930

England and Scotland

. Australia and England

. France and New Zealand
England and Ireland

Chubby

. The British Behind

The Lancashire hot bot
. Princess Peach

Venus Williams
Justine Hanin
Serena Williams
Kim Clijsters

Badminton
Baseball
Polo
Hockey

3 years
4 years
5 years
6 years

. Basketball
Tennis
Football

. Ice hockey

. Islamabad
Tokyo
New Delhi
Colombo

. Innsbruck (Australia)
. Lake Placid (USA)

. Chamonix (France)
. Calgary (Alberta)

. No strike

. 9 Strike
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How many rings are in Olympics symbol?

Who won the Women's single title is wimbledon 2012 recently?

In september 2012 who became the member of ICC Cricket Hall of fame?

Name the bowler who got more than seven hundred wickets in test cricket

Which Grand Slam Tournament wasn't held in 19867
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. Maria Sarapova
. Venus Williams
. Agnieszka Radwanska

. Hasim Amla

. Ricky Pointing
. Virendra

. M.Maralitharan
. Wasim Akram
. Shane Warne

. French Open
. Wimbledon
. Us Open



