

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	London Olympics was started in July 2012?	A. 31st B. 32nd C. 30th D. 28th
2	Where is the headquarters of the international Olympic Committee, the IOC?	A. Los Angeles B. Sydney C. London D. Laussane
3	In what year was the first ODI played at Sharjah?	A. 1984 B. 1979 C. 1987 D. 1975
4	The XV Asian games are scheduled to be held at	A. Qatar B. Hiroshima C. Beijing D. Jakarta
5	How frequently is soccer's world cup tournament held?	A. Every year B. Every four years C. Every eight years D. Every Ten years
6	What year was volleyball invented?	A. 1895 B. 1875 C. 1905 D. 1930
7	Millennium Trophy is international two-team challenge trophy. It is played between	A. England and Scotland B. Australia and England C. France and New Zealand D. England and Ireland
8	What is the nickname of the British Lady who got herself in hot water with the squash authorities, when she revealed her preferred choice of clothing to play in was a sports bra and thong?	A. Chubby B. The British Behind C. The Lancashire hot bot D. Princess Peach
9	Who was the 2007 Wimbledon women's singles winner?	A. Venus Williams B. Justine Hanin C. Serena Williams D. Kim Clijsters
10	The team 16 yards hit is associated with which game?	A. Badminton B. Baseball C. Polo D. Hockey
11	The commonwealth games are held every	A. 3 years B. 4 years C. 5 years D. 6 years
12	Wade Trophy is associated with which of the following game?	A. Basketball B. Tennis C. Football D. Ice hockey
13	Which Asian city will host the commonwealth games in 2010	A. Islamabad B. Tokyo C. New Delhi D. Colombo
14	The first winter Olympic games were held at	A. Innsbruck (Australia) B. Lake Placid (USA) C. Chamonix (France) D. Calgary (Alberta)
15	If you're bowling a game where a 9-count counts as a strike what is this called?	A. No strike B. 9 Tap C. No tap D. 9 Strike

6	How many rings are in Olympics symbol?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
7	Who won the Women's single title is wimbledon 2012 recently?	A. Serena Williams B. Maria Sarapova C. Venus Williams D. Agnieszka Radwanska
8	In september 2012 who became the member of ICC Cricket Hall of fame?	A. Hasim Amla B. Brain Lara C. Ricky Pointing D. Virendra
9	Name the bowler who got more than seven hundred wickets in test cricket	A. M.Maralitharan B. Wasim Akram C. Shane Warne D. Both a and c
0	Which Grand Slam Tournament wasn't held in 1986?	A. Australian Open B. French Open C. Wimbledon D. Us Open